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Fecha10/08/2013
Distancia 22000 Metros
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Dorsal Nombre

1361
1347
1430
1483
1426
1477
1415
1431
1377
1412
1465
1413
1381
1353
1411
1428
1461
1395
1420
1451
1442
1287
1373
1386
1479
1486
1385
1475
1419
1364
1404
1460
1387
1400
1478
1462
1416
1384
1286
1196
1487
1449
1450

Josep M9
XAVIER
Mikel
jordi
TONI
Igor
TONI
ELOI
tomas
Eudald
oscar
DAVID
Joan
oriol
Albert
Carles
oriol
DIDAC
xavier
JAUME
Pedro
Josep
david
Kilian

J. Carlos
ISIDRE
adria
EDGAR
joan
Jordi
JOAN
ENRIC
OSCAR
jaume
JUAN CARLOS
FERRAN
jose luis
xavier
Joan
Angel
jordi
Josep Maria
Ignacio

CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP

Absoluta Masculina

trailSERIES NOCTURNA POBLET-PRADES

Apellidos
Pijuan Pardell
SAHUQUILLO FALCO
Besora Susafio
malla esqué
CALDERON GUILLEN
Bertol Cuesta
DIAZ ALCALA
ORTIZ BRAULIO
perpifia mediel
Navarro Ortonobes
garcia fernandez
HUERTAS LOPEZ
Roig Palau
pinto planas
Sarda Gimeno
Corretgé
CORNUDELLA SOLE
GONZALEZ PUJOL
ballarin cunillera

CATEGORIA
Senior M
Veterano M
Senior M
Senior M
Senior M
Senior M
Senior M
Senior M
Senior M
Senior M
Senior M
Senior M
Senior M
Senior M
Senior M
Veterano M
Senior M
Veterano M
Junior M

REBORDOSA LLIBERAT Veterano M

Mulero Fernandez

Sanabra Ramos

herndndez herndndez

Rius Hernandez
Mendoza Mendoza
SOLE GISPERT
malagon gallart
PELAEZ OLLE

marti garcia

Garro Costa
ESTIVILL ROIG
BARBERA BARENYS
GRIMA PALLAS
jerez roldan
GIMENO PINA
GARCIA VALLES
gomez caballero
vidal caballero
Dalmau Berengué
Rodao Artau

Arbés Palau

Vileu Vallvedu
Mufioz Diaz

Veterano M
Veterano M
Senior M
Senior M
Veterano M
Senior M
Senior M
Senior M
Veterano M
Senior M
Veterano M
Veterano M
Senior M
Senior M
Senior M
Senior M
Veterano M
Veterano M
Senior M
Senior M
Senior M
Veterano M
Senior M

www.conchip.es

Pos/Cate CLUB
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BorgesTrail-AAEET
C.A.BORGES

Borges Trail

C.E. Rocko Almenar
EVASION RUNNING RE
CLUB TRAIL EL REPLA
independent
INDEPENDENT

club esportiu prades 02
EvaSion running Reus
club excursionista prad
CORREMONTS-SPORTH
Jag¢-Moix Corredors
independent
VBSPORTS

Pedala.cat

club atletic borges
C.E.M LA CAMETA COIX
independent

CLUB ATLETIC BORGES
C.E.I.

CCE SERES DEL MESTR
independent

MATATS TRAIL TEAM
Evasion Reus running
Independent

AEE Vinaixa
INDEPENDENT

ultra lleida

AE Urgell

ELS BIRIMBINS DE PRA
Prades - 02
INDEPENDENT
monkey runners
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT

no

independent

Duet Runners

Runners Montgat
indepenent
independent
Madteam

Poblet-Prades

nocturna

Tiempo  Min/Km
1:37:33 4,26
1:37:36 4,26
1:37:37 4,26
1:48:49 4,57
1:52:04 5,06
1:57:12 5,20
1:58:27 5,23
2:03:51 5,38
2:07:37 5,48
2:08:23 5,50
2:09:33 5,53
2:10:27 5,56
2:11:08 5,58
2:11:24 5,58
2:13:31 6,04
2:13:44 6,05
2:15:21 6,09
2:16:05 6,11
2:16:43 6,13
2:17:56 6,16
2:18:54 6,19
2:19:22 6,20
2:19:24 6,20
2:19:26 6,20
2:22:21 6,28
2:24:15 6,33
2:24:34 6,34
2:25:07 6,36
2:25:29 6,37
2:26:04 6,38
2:26:29 6,40
2:26:30 6,40
2:26:31 6,40
2:26:46 6,40
2:27:15 6,42
2:27:57 6,44
2:28:41 6,46
2:28:41 6,46
2:29:12 6,47
2:29:20 6,47
2:29:29 6,48
2:30:30 6,50
2:30:54 6,52
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44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

1356
1374
1476
1444
1445
1470
1443
1403
1437
1494
1352
1391
1459
1435
1453
1414
1199
1388
1394
1407
1421
1367
1417
1406
1491
1490
1447
1346
1344
1469
1371
1471
1357
1392
1396
1365
1366
1466
1389
1401
1402
1422
1492
1348
1472
1473
1463
1354
1405
1434
1438
1397
1409

Daniel
Hector
Xavi
Alejandro
CHRISTIAN
joan
Alberto
XAVI
Enric
SERGI
Juan
IGNASI
Halil
Manel
Christian
F. Xavier
HECTOR
Joan
Viceng¢
Xavier
Josep Maria
Sergi
Marc
Arcadi
DAVID
Ramon Ma
jaume
Albert
emili
Jordi
ILDEFONSO
Alberto
Chus
JOAQUIM
Daniel
Eduard
ALBERT
Xavier
Ferran
William
FREFRE
rafel
JORDI
BERNAT
Francisco
Antonio
David
Pablo
Mark
EDUARD
Roger
MARCEL

Doménec

perez mufnoz
GUERRERO PARRA
Doménech Munté
Chimbo Tiban
NOGUERA CERRILLO
tost vives

Ramon Santamarina
DE BUSTOS MANE
Peris

CESPEDES CAPARROS
REBOLLO PARRA
RODRIGUEZ GALINDO
Bdrcena Gémez
Martinez Gallego
Aznar Matillas
Benet Pifarre
ALABART ALCALA
Bel Molas

Laiz Marin

Vives Pi

Just Turon

Clota Mur

Bernat Sumalla
Tarrida Domingo
UBIEDO GALAN
Arbés Palau

cubero llado
Domenech Lluch
fort weger

Rojas Poch

Puertas Rivera
Sancho Molins
Garcia Garcia
CORDERO SANCHEZ
Sdnchez Mariscal
Sanmarti Vela

Josa Olivé

Laguna Velando
Luir Montasell
BERTHOMIERE DEL PR
RICHARD DU BORDAS
garcia roig

VIEDMA HERNANDEZ
PEREZ DE VAL
Vidaller Castellnou
Espinosa Sarrona
Lara Chico

Sanz Gallego
Jackson no

LAPENA FARRE
Prieto Fau

VIDAL MALDONADO

Grau Alcaine

Veterano M
Senior M
Veterano M
Senior M
Senior M
Veterano M
Senior M
Senior M
Veterano M
Veterano M
Senior M
Veterano M
Veterano M
Senior M
Senior M
Senior M
Veterano M
Veterano M
Senior M
Veterano M
Veterano M
Senior M
Senior M
Junior M
Senior M
Veterano M
Veterano M
Veterano M
Veterano M
Senior M
Veterano M
Senior M
Veterano M
Veterano M
Senior M
Senior M
Senior M
Senior M
Senior M
Veterano M
Veterano M
Veterano M
Veterano M
Senior M
Veterano M
Senior M
Senior M
Veterano M
Veterano M
Veterano M
Junior M
Veterano M

Senior M

www.conchip.es

14
30
15
31
32
16
33
34
17
18
35
19
20
36
37
38
21
22
39
23
24
41
40

42
25
26
28
27
43
29
44
30
31
45
46
47
48
49
32
33
34
35
50
36
51
52
37
38
39

40
53

Prades 02

Centre Excursionista Pa
Priorat

evasion running reus
alliberadrenalina.com
particular

PEDALA.CAT
pedala.cat
INDEPENDENT

Club Excursionista Pare
Club Esportiu Prades =
Independent
independent
Independent

A.E. EKKE

SEMPRE PUJANT 11!
C.E. Trail Tarraco
sense

club excursionista Prior
Independent
independent
Alliberadrenalina.com

independent
independent
Independent
independent
MadTeam
Independent

Crazy Morning Team
IMDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
independent
Cangreburguer

CLUB ESPORTIU PRADE
RUNNERUS TRENKATS
FundaciA® Ametller
BEN DU GARAGE
UNILIM

club excursionista del p
CLUB NATACIO SITGES
INDEPENDENT
Independiente
independiente
Independiente
Independiente
SICORIS CLUB

La beguda Runners
ESPORTS ARMOBAL

2:31:05 6,52
2:31:11 6,52
2:31:41 6,54
2:33:15 6,58
2:33:27 6,59
2:34:11 7,01
2:39:22 7,15
2:39:59 7,16
2:39:59 7,16
2:40:17 7,17
2:40:38 7,18
2:42:52 7,24
2:43:02 7,25
2:44:08 7,28
2:44:09 7,28
2:44:10 7,28
2:44:33 7,29
2:44:34 7,29
2:45:37 7,32
2:46:41 7,35
2:46:45 7,35
2:48:35 7,40
2:48:35 7,40
2:49:44 7,43
2:49:55 7,43
2:54:10 7,55
2:54:26 7,56
2:56:24 8,01
2:56:24 8,01
2:57:21 8,04
2:58:04 8,06
2:58:07 8,06
2:59:10 8,09
2:59:11 8,09
2:59:11 8,09
2:59:11 8,09
3:01:58 8,16
3:11:35 8,43
3:18:04 9,00
3:26:28 9,23
3:26:29 9,23
3:26:30 9,23
3:28:32 9,29
3:29:11 9,31
3:40:43 10,02
3:40:46 10,02
3:40:51 10,02
3:41:45 10,05
3:47:09 10,20
3:47:24 10,20
3:47:43 10,21
3:48:34 10,23
3:52:31 10,34
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97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

1410
1446
1454
1455
1349
1458
1495
1363
1360
1198
1457
1358
1424
1480
1493
1441

GUSTAVO
ANTONIO
JAUME
DANIEL
jordi

Josep Manel
ROGER
jordi

Josep

Joan Ramon
Moises
RAMON M.
Ramon
Ferran

J. MARIA
Lluis

GAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ Senior M

SECADURAS DEL OLM
SAPERAS FONT
ZAPLANA MACIAS
madeu vilalta

Bas Baldrich
CONTIJOCH ZAPLANA
alzamora romero
Civit Vidal

Cabello Rimbau
Ramirez Ballesté
ANGLES CUNILLERA
Biosca Caus

Sdnchez Cuenca
FIGUEROLA CANAFOR
Bosch Galter

Senior M
Senior M
Senior M
Senior M
Veterano M
Senior M
Senior M
Senior M
Senior M
Veterano M
Veterano M
Senior M
Veterano M
Senior M
Senior M
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54
55
56
57
58
41
59
60
61
62
42
43
63
44
64
65

INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
Club excurcionista redd
PC Altafulla - Sec. excu

independent

No

PC Altafulla - Sec. excu
INDEPENDENT
Independent
stupendissimsssss
CLUB EXCURSIONISTA
independent

3:52:31 10,34
3:52:32 10,34
4:04:54 11,08
4:04:54 11,08
4:05:02 11,08
4:05:05 11,08
4:08:37 11,18
4:23:54 11,60
4:23:58 11,60
4:32:37 12,24
4:39:53 12,43
4:46:38 13,02
4:54:03 13,22
5:10:01 14,06
5:11:02 14,08
5:12:12 14,11
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